GLEN ELLYN
PARK DISTRICT

Established in 1919

2021 PAY PERIODS

A: 185 Spring Avenue
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

P: (630) 858-2462

E: support@gepark.org

F: (630) 389-8527

W: www.gepark.org

TIME PERIOD TIMESHEET DUE PAY DATE
Saturday March 13- Friday March 26 Friday March 26 Friday April 2
Saturday March 27- Friday April 9 Friday April 9 Friday April 16
Saturday April 10- Friday April 23 Friday April 23 Friday April 30
Saturday April 24- Friday May 7 Friday May 7 Friday May 14
Saturday May 8- Friday May 21 Friday May 21 Friday May 28
Saturday May 22- Friday June 4 Friday June 4 Friday June 11
Saturday June 5- Friday June 18 Friday June 18 Friday June 25
Saturday June 19- Friday July 2 Friday July 2 Friday July 9
Saturday July 3- Friday July 16 Friday July 16 Friday July 23
Saturday July 17- Friday July 30 Friday July 30 Friday August 6
Saturday July 31- Friday August 13 Friday August 13 Friday August 20
Saturday August 14- Friday August 27 Friday August 27 Friday September 3

Saturday August 28- Friday September 10

Friday September 10

Friday September 17




